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AMOUNT

-108.00
0.00

DESCRI-F’TION

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay

[ AMOUNT

6000.00
6000.00
660.00
6000.00
31.35

0.00
0.00
0.00
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~ Nat. Insurance No- —  PX212619D

DATE

© 24/08/2009

PAY POINT

647L 1

TAX CODE

EMPLOYEE No.

EMPLOYEE NAME

Mr PE LISEWSKI

NET PAY

108.00
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