COMPANY NAME:

## SAILDESIGN LTD

Department - No Department DESCRIPTION HOURS RATE AMOUNT					Pa	yment Method	Cheque	Payment Period - Monthly AMOUNT	
DESCRIPTIO	Ň	HOURS	RATE	AMOUN	T D	yment Method - ESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
					PA	YE Tax	-108.00	Total Gross Pay TD	6000.00
					Na	tional Insurance	0.00	Gross for Tax TD	6000.00
								Tax paid TD	660.00
								Earnings For NI TD	6000.00
								National Insurance TD	31.35
								Earnings for NI	0.00
								Gross for Tax	0.00
								Total Gross Pay	0.00
								Nat. Insurance No	PX212619D
	DATE	DEPT.	PAY POINT	TAX CODE	EMPLOYEE No.		EMPLOYEE NAME		NET PAY
5	24/08/2009			647L	1	Mr PE LI	SEWSKI		108.00

STOCK CODE 0680 © 1996 Sage (UK) Limited. To re-order stationery ring 0800 33 66 33 (58793)